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Level 4 Training Dates 2018
1000 – 1600 

Edinburgh- Murrayfield Stadium 
Monday 26th March 
Wednesday 25th April
Wednesday 16th May
Thursday 17th May
Thursday 7th June

London – Venue to be confirmed 
Monday 23rd April
Monday 21st May
Monday 16th July
Monday 13th August
Monday 10th September

Manchester – AJ Bell Stadium
Tuesday 17th April
Tuesday 22nd may
Tuesday 12th June
Tuesday 10th July
Tuesday 14th August

Bristol- venue to be confirmed 
Monday 9th July
Monday 6th August
Tuesday 7th August
Tuesday 4th September
Tuesday 9th October 

Components of the qualification:
1. Attend training sessions to gain underpinning knowledge on a range of aspects of event management and types of events
2. Prepare a portfolio of working documentation for your events and venue
3. Undertake two live assessments at two events which you are safety officer
 

All sessions are 1000- 1600
Cost £2600+vat per person 
Lunch provided

Book a place through email 
Eileen@blueintegrity.co.uk

Full joining instructions issued on application
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